CITY: ANOKA
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INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT
MFG -PLASTIC, RUBBER PROD
MFG -FABRICATED METAL

MFG -MACHINERY

MFG -MISC

WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
INFO -OTHER SERVICES

REAL ESTATE

RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2004

GROSS SALES

$129,427,531
$33,491,631
$4,753,555
$36,955,585
$31,695,310
$10,359,943
$20,846,105
$27,045,153
$215,120,370
$18,571,775
$8,784,790
$2,753,353
$17,517,573
$4,937,242
$30,424,206
$6,149,136
$3,609,885
$23,095,429
$85,979,730
$1,391,235
$436,262
$980,350
$9,852,982
$15,518,844
$4,212,983
$26,683,463
$6,719,040
$7,578,278
$696,847
$86,297,663

$871,886,249

CITY BY

TAXABLE SALES

$0
$16,823,540
$824,866
$7,514,135
$951,727
$659,991
$696,611
$1,133,877
$588,616
$7,402,788
$4,691,721
$2,378,856
$5,292,148
$1,269,609
$6,149,341
$2,050,555
$1,839,801
$16,205,666
$3,028,817
$500,198
$201,037
$927,039
$1,250,924
$11,210,359
$19,442
$26,294,208
$3,406,969
$3,930,638
$561,862
$31,803,502

$159,608,843

SALES TAX

$0
$1,093,530
$53,616
$488,420
$61,862
$42,899
$45,282
$73,702
$38,260
$481,186
$304,959
$154,624
$417,657
$82,524
$399,712
$133,287
$119,589
$1,053,378
$196,873
$32,511
$13,068
$60,260
$81,312
$728,672
$1,264
$1,795,625
$221,451
$255,497
$46,981
$2,067,328

$10,545,329

USE TAX

$170
$14,606
$202
$24,733
$494,628
$1,037
$8,289
$1,370
$698
$822
$23,480
$89
$869
$588
$1,774
$34

$14
$647
$131

$0

$0
$480
$2,383
$522
$709
$459
$10,225
$4,006
$0
$220,647

$813,612

TOTAL TAX

$170
$1,108,136
$53,818
$513,153
$556,490
$43,936
$53,571
$75,072
$38,958
$482,008
$328,439
$154,713
$418,526
$83,112
$401,486
$133,321
$119,603
$1,054,025
$197,004
$32,511
$13,068
$60,740
$83,695
$729,194
$1,973
$1,796,084
$231,676
$259,503
$46,981
$2,287,975

$11,358,941
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