MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2004

CITY: ANOKA

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
236 CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS	\$129,427,531	\$0	\$0	\$170	\$170	8
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$33,491,631	\$16,823,540	\$1,093,530	\$14,606	\$1,108,136	10
323 MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT	\$4,753,555	\$824,866	\$53,616	\$202	\$53,818	5
326 MFG -PLASTIC, RUBBER PROD	\$36,955,585	\$7,514,135	\$488,420	\$24,733	\$513,153	4
332 MFG -FABRICATED METAL	\$31,695,310	\$951,727	\$61,862	\$494,628	\$556,490	12
333 MFG -MACHINERY	\$10,359,943	\$659,991	\$42,899	\$1,037	\$43,936	4
339 MFG -MISC	\$20,846,105	\$696,611	\$45,282	\$8,289	\$53,571	7
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$27,045,153	\$1,133,877	\$73,702	\$1,370	\$75,072	10
424 WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE	\$215,120,370	\$588,616	\$38,260	\$698	\$38,958	5
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS	\$18,571,775	\$7,402,788	\$481,186	\$822	\$482,008	7
442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES	\$8,784,790	\$4,691,721	\$304,959	\$23,480	\$328,439	11
444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL	\$2,753,353	\$2,378,856	\$154,624	\$89	\$154,713	6
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE	\$17,517,573	\$5,292,148	\$417,657	\$869	\$418,526	17
446 RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL	\$4,937,242	\$1,269,609	\$82,524	\$588	\$83,112	5
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$30,424,206	\$6,149,341	\$399,712	\$1,774	\$401,486	9
448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY	\$6,149,136	\$2,050,555	\$133,287	\$34	\$133,321	11
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$3,609,885	\$1,839,801	\$119,589	\$14	\$119,603	15
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$23,095,429	\$16,205,666	\$1,053,378	\$647	\$1,054,025	73
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$85,979,730	\$3,028,817	\$196,873	\$131	\$197,004	15
519 INFO -OTHER SERVICES	\$1,391,235	\$500,198	\$32,511	\$0	\$32,511	6
531 REAL ESTATE	\$436,262	\$201,037	\$13,068	\$0	\$13,068	5
532 RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES	\$980,350	\$927,039	\$60,260	\$480	\$60,740	4
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$9,852,982	\$1,250,924	\$81,312	\$2,383	\$83,695	25
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$15,518,844	\$11,210,359	\$728,672	\$522	\$729,194	33
621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE	\$4,212,983	\$19,442	\$1,264	\$709	\$1,973	11
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$26,683,463	\$26,294,208	\$1,795,625	\$459	\$1,796,084	42
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$6,719,040	\$3,406,969	\$221,451	\$10,225	\$231,676	26
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$7,578,278	\$3,930,638	\$255,497	\$4,006	\$259,503	27
813 RELIGIOUS, CIVIC, PROF ORGS	\$696,847	\$561,862	\$46,981	\$0	\$46,981	7
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$86,297,663	\$31,803,502	\$2,067,328	\$220,647	\$2,287,975	43
CITY TOTAL	\$871,886,249	\$159,608,843	\$10,545,329	\$813,612	\$11,358,941	463